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1800003037

2300003002
2300003005
2300003006
2300003008
2300003009
2300003011
2300003012
2300003013

2300003014
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Nama

MUHAMMAD YUSUF
PRAYUDHA

Najwa Nimas Said

Dea Miranda

Aindra Widya Azzahra
Ahmad Syaiful Hadi
Meida Ayuk Nur Hanifah
Vili Agri

Natasya Meifani Sagala
Winda Aulia Dianovha

Sri Wening
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2300003015
2300003018
2300003019
2300003020
2300003021
2300003023
2300003024
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2300003027
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Aulia Permata Sari
Muhammad Hilally Aish
Melinda Puspita Sari

Nur Isna Oktavia Alkholili
Evita Maya Fitria
Fathurrobby Erfiansyah Riza
Rindan Nur 'Aini

Pebri Putri Anggraini

Niken Ayu Hafsari

Sariyatul Fadhilah
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A Tidak dapat memasukkan nilai, bukan periode

input nilai

Matakuliah : Perkembangan Peserta Didik
Kelas A
Semester . Genap 2023/2024
NIM v Nama Nilai
2300003030 Safihuna Layaliya Mujahidah A
2300003034  Suci Nurhalizah A-
2300003035 Adnan Tsani Fadli A
2300003036 Fabbela Phakisyah A-
2300003049 Latifa Juliani A-
2300003050 Dhea Fauziah Putri A-
2300003057 Mutia Fitri Amalia B+
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